Colin Michael

Agent and Senior Property Manager

Cell: 571.643.9543
Office: 703.771.1162
Colin@vaaler.us
www.vaaler.us
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* SAM ENFERADI

Financial representative
Division of American Classic

Cell: 703-628-1665
Fax:301-220-3557

6401 Golden Triangle Dr,, Suite 115
Greenbelt, MD 20770

enferadi50@gmail.com
www.LargoFinancialServices.com

703-661-6045 phone

Louis Wesley
General [Tanager
lwesley@collinsmovers.com

571-439-5894 cell
703-787-3393 fax

G-GOLLINS BROTHERS

‘ =———=MOVING & STORAGE, LIC==
A‘ 23005 Ladbrook Drive, Suite 110
ALL3S. interstate Agent Sterling, VA 20166
9o rew places: www.collinsbros.com

H RIZON

BUSINESS BROKERS ELC

OUR NEXT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY JS JUST ON THE HORIZON

Alan Horn, Associate Broker

www.horizonbrokers.com
alan@horizonbrokers.com

934 Old Gallows Road, Suite 350, Tysons Corner, VA 22182
eH 202- 487 0444 thce 03 9 O 7?84 Fax: 866 8%5 9565

Griffith Thomas LLC

REALT.Y

Griff Thomas

102 Cornwall St. NW
Leesburg VA 20176

cell (202) 253-3988
griffonline@gmail.com

of Kent Commercial, inc.

Reid Frazier
Agent

Office:703.771.1162
Cell: 703.508.7121
reid@vaaler.us
WwWw.vaaler.us
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DEBBIE & CHRIS CLOUD

Mark Lederer, MS, CSP,
ARM, CRIS, RRE

UL Recognized Risk Engineer,
Risk Control Consulting Director
US Insurance Field Operations

3957 Westerre Parkway, Suite 310
Richmond, VA 23233

T: 804-934-2671

C: 804-221-3085

F: 312-894-2506

www.cna.com mark.lederer@cna.com

VAALER
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CLARKE-HOOK

Ingrid Gelinas

Director, Leasing Division Tel: 703.378.8500
Fax: 703.378.6209

14506 Lee Road, Suite E
Chantilly, VA 20151

www.clarkehook.com

571.323.0270 Direct
703.501.3101 Mobile
igelinas@clarkehook.com

\/

Nancy Vaaler Wyatt

Vice President Sales and Leasing

Office: 703-771-1162
Cell: 571-241-8723
Nancy@Vaaler.us
www.vaaler.us

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
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CLARKE-HOOK

Richard Landau

Senior Property Manager Tel: (703) 378-8500
(571) 323-0288 Direct 14506 Lee Road, Suite E
(703) 675-6788 Mobile Chantilly, VA 20151-1635

rlandau@clarkehook.com www.clarkehook.com

e

tessa®

Multi-Surface Marketing + Technclogy

www.tessa.tech

Kevin Callen
President

1751 Pinnacle Drive, #600
McLean, VA 22102

0 800.586.1553
M 703.473.7055

kevincallen@tessa.tech




